
4.45-5.15. Children’s session:
-Big -Brother Bill
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-~DON NEWS and War Review)
7: 0 Local news service
7.410 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Barlow and Columbia Broad-
casting Symphony,
"Orpheus" (Liszt)
7.456 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 Louis Kentner (piano)with Lambert and Sadler’s WellsOrchestra,
"Dante Sonata" (Liszt)8.16 From the Studio— AileenYoung (soprano),"Thou Art Like a TenderFlower," "The Almond Tree,""Rosebud Red" (Schumann)"The Favourite Spot’? (Mendels-sohn)
8.26 Gil Dech and the 4YA Con-cert Orchestra,Concerto for Violin and Strings(Vivaldi)8.36 Franz Volker (tenory,"My Motherland" (Lassen),"Love’s Festival’ (Weingart-ner)8.42 The Orchestra
"Holberg" Suite (Grieg)8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Tchaikovski and His Music10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 ‘Mighty Minnites"8.15 Variety8.45 "The Rank, Outsider"
9. 0. More variety
6.30- "Birth of the British
Nation"
9.45 ‘Memories of Yesteryear’
9.52 Interlude
10. O For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

JINZ 22 INVERCARGILL: 680 ke 441m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 For My Lady: ‘it SeemsBut Yesterday"
11.20 Health in the Home:
Whooping Cough42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
5. O Children’s session: ‘Cousin
Anne"’
5.15 Dance Orchestras
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave" :

6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Réview
6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.80 Studio recital by Alleen
and Kinney Curran (vocalists)

7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Laugh — and the World
Laughs with You
8.15 Telephone hour: Lily Pons)
8.46 "The Laughing Man" ,8.57 Station notices
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9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary)
9.25 Organola, presenting Harry)
Farmer
9.40 DPancing time
10. O Close down

axioms1010 ke, 297m.
6. Op.m. Tea-time tunesThe Presbyterian HourStudio Hour.
New recordin

9.30 Rambling Through the
Ciassies10.0 Swing session10.45 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk *
8. O Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendiy. Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11.145 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m, London News
1.30 14ZB Happiness Club (Joan)'
2. 0. Forbidden Diary
.2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home i Service session(Gran)
ge oFHealth and Beauty session
Py
na)

it) Knights of the Roundrable
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Operative No. 48
7. 0 We Dig for Victory
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Selected recordings
8. 6 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
A Penny Saved, starring MarthaO'Driscoll
8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em
press of France
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance’
9. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Highways of Melody .
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
10.45 Harmony Lane
11. 0 London News
— -----
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6. 0,7.Q,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
16.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45
we SisterWhen To-morrow Comes
Talk
by
Anne Stewart

The hoppin Reporter
Mid-day melody menu’& 1.15 p.m. London News
Moments of Charm
Forbidden DiaryLinda’s First Love
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Home Service session
Variety programme ,Health and Beauty session(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror

. Tales and Legends: Princeof Ahmed and Fairy Bamou
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6. O Knights of the Round Table6.15 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots
7. 0 We Dig for Victory7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 in His Steps
7.45, Lady Courageous8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Party of the First Heart, star~
ring Joan Bennett8.45 Whose Voice?
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Overseas recordings
10.15 Charlie Chan
10.30 The Sammy Kaye Show141.0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

. 0,.7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
30 Health Talk
0 Fashion’s Fancies
0 Aunt Daisy45 Morning Reflections
0 dudy and Jane5 Conflict!
0 Digger Hale’s Daughters45 Big Sister
© Down Memory Lane
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Echoes of Variety
3.30 Miss Portia intervenes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan), inéluding Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session, with
Grace and Jacko
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table

Py= a London News
Hymns at Eventide
Tunes of the Times
A Doctor’s Case Book
In His Steps
Tavern Tunes
Hollywood Radio Theatre:

Crichton Plays Cupid, starringEric Blore
8.46 Talking Drums
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highwayseof Melody
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10.0 The Evening Star: The
Street Singer10.15 Go To It:
11. 0 London News

47.B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 mw.

0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m.30 Health Talk
Aunt Dais

London News

eflections
Judy and Jane

10.45

12.15 & 1.15 p.m.

0
45 Morning
0
15 Morning Meicdies
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
Lunch hour tunes

London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home . Service
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with ey4.15 Health and Beauty -session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror

session

4.45
5. 0
6. 0
6.15
6.30

The Children’s session
Long, Long Ago
Knights of the Round Table
London News

F°Josephine, EmpressFrance
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Music by the Fireside.
8. & Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Harrington's Ghost, starring.John Loder '

8.45 First Light FraserDoctor Mac
Highways of Melody
London News —

2LEae ee1400 ke. 214m.

6.. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m.7.30 Health talk
Good-morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music

6.15 London News
7.15 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
7.30 Dangerous Journey7.45 Coast Patrol
8. & Hollywood Radio Theatre:

London News

Miss Twenty one, — starringyt a! | Barrieightcap Yarns
Doctor Mac9. 0

9.15 Highways of Melody
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart

THOSEUNSIGHTLY
PIMPLESREPELLEDHIM

WhY DIDNTShE Use
D.D:D: PRESCRIPTION
Why let spots and blemishes mar your
skinwhenDDDPrescriptionisSOeasily
available: Thisreliable,greaseless,stain-
less Prescription for skin troubles has
world-widepopularity- it canevenhelp
witheczemaanddermatitis: Whywait
geta bottle now. 13
2/3,3/II,and7/2 bottle from all chemists
DDD:Co:Ltd,FkeetLane;London,BC+
DDD:PRESCRIPTION

DeliciousX IhYP7aInLE
J@utedesl Realakstaeda

EXTRA
WHEAT GERM
Yes, aIl the best of the wheet
including the wheat germ plugEXTRA wheat germ. Young andold like the flavour 0f vitalisingvitamin-plus VI-MAX:

Made from selected wheats by D. H BROWN & SON, LTD, Moorhouse Aves, Ch'ch.

Vi-MAr

iMAX


